2012

SCHEDULE
(All Times Eastern)

University of South Carolina
WOMEN’S SOCCER

August 10 Friday Duke — exhibition Home 7:00 PM
August 17 Friday Milwaukee Away 8:00 PM
August 19 Sunday Minnesota Away 1:00 PM
August 23 Thursday Mercer Home 7:00 PM
August 26 Sunday Jacksonville Home 1:00 PM
September 1 Saturday | Clemson Home 7:00 PM
September 9 Sunday ECU Home 2:00 PM
September 14 Friday Mississippi State Home TBA

TBA
September 16 Sunday Missouri Home
September 21 Friday Texas A& M Away TBA

TBA
September 23 Sunday Arkansas Away

TBA
September 28 Friday Auburn Away

TBA
September 30 Sunday Vanderbilt Away

TBA
October 5 Friday Tennessee Home

TBA
October 7 Sunday Georgia Home

TBA
October 12 Friday LSU Home

TBA
October 14 Sunday Mississippi Home

TBA
October 19 Friday Kentucky Away

TBA
October 21 Sunday Alabama Away

TBA
October 26 Friday Florida Home

Monday TBA

Oct 29 — Nov 4 - Sunday SEC Championships Orange Beach, AL




